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Women / XP / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annaliese Nobile1506
Auburn

9.475 9.250 9.6008.975 37.300
1 3 6T 1 1 

1 

Maya Thrasher1507
Auburn

9.300 9.175 9.1759.425 37.075
2T 4 1 5 2 

2 

Kyra Fetter1542
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.600 9.3008.875 36.925
8 1 8T 3 3 

3 

Jenna Cole1513
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.600 9.3508.975 36.125
5T 10 6T 2 4 

4 

Adaline Hanes1523
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.800 9.2009.025 36.050
10T 6 4 4 5 

5 

Livia Hedberg1524
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 8.900 9.0509.000 36.025
9 5 5 10T 6 

6 

Vanessa Manjarrez1508
CGA

9.000 8.750 8.7259.275 35.750
13 8 2 14 7 

7 

Abriana Stewart1548
Technique

9.300 9.300 9.0508.000 35.650
2T 2 15 10T 8 

8 

Samantha Salazar1540
Head Over Heels

9.025 8.625 9.0758.625 35.350
10T 9 10 9 9 

9 

Natalie Kelly1516
Dream Xtreme

9.200 7.700 9.1259.075 35.100
5T 15 3 7 10 

10 

Emily Travis1530
Gymnastics Zone

9.025 8.775 9.0508.200 35.050
10T 7 14 10T 11 

11 

Roses Newell1517
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.075 9.1508.600 35.000
7 13 11 6 12 

12 

Emmilia Moy1529
Gymnastics Zone

8.875 8.450 9.0008.525 34.850
14T 11 12T 13 13 

13 

Megan Tran1549
Technique

9.250 8.200 8.3008.875 34.625
4 12 8T 15 14 

14 

Hannah Galgan1515
Dream Xtreme

8.875 7.900 9.1008.525 34.400
14T 14 12T 8 15 

15 
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